Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thea Krumins - (849100) - Chelsea & Westminster SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.95
1:03.02
1:03.36
1:03.44
1:03.97
1:04.03
1:04.61
1:04.70
1:05.24
1:05.72
1:06.88
1:07.78
1:07.80
1:10.01
1:10.08
1:12.00
1:12.32
1:12.51
1:12.53
1:17.71
1:20.12
1:20.94
1:33.23
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Date

07/11/15
25/10/15
18/01/15
17/12/16
04/10/15
06/11/16
27/04/14
02/10/16
02/03/14
13/07/14
29/11/14
05/10/14
14/03/13
10/02/13
06/10/13
21/10/12
16/10/11
05/02/12
14/07/12
20/03/11
26/06/11
06/02/11
15/05/10

Date

Meet

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Middlesex County Championships 2015

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
London Region Winter Championships

Chelsea & Westminster Central London Invitation
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014
Hatfield Junior Summer Open Meet

CWSC Last Chance County Qualifier

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Middlesex County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
James Moreno Open Meet

City of Southampton Open Meet

Barking & Dagenham End of Season Meet
Ealing March Development Meet

Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2011

City of Southampton Open Meet

London Boro Enfield Open

Meet

Venue

London
Luton
Hendon
Basildon
Cambridge
Stratford
London
Cambridge
Enfield
Hatfield
Westminster
Southampton
Enfield
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Dagenham
Ealing
Dorking
Southampton

Enfield

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2

3
Chelsea&West 2
Chelsea&West 3

2
Chelsea&West 2
Chelsea&West 3
Chelsea&West 2
Chelsea&West 2
Chelsea&West 3
Chelsea&West 4

2
Chelsea&West 2
Chelsea&West 2
Chelsea&West 2
Chelsea&West 2
Chelsea&West 2
Chelsea&West 2
Chelsea&West 3
Chelsea&West 3
Chelsea&West 3
Chelsea&West 2
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1:03.44
1:04.03
1:04.70
1:01.95
1:08.02
1:03.97
1:03.36
1:06.88
1:07.78
1:05.72
1:04.61
1:05.24
1:10.08
1:07.80
1:10.01
1:12.00
1:12.53
1:12.51
1:12.32
1:20.12
1:17.71
1:20.94
1:33.23
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17/12/16
06/11/16
02/10/16
07/11/15
25/10/15
04/10/15
18/01/15
29/11/14
05/10/14
13/07/14
27/04/14
02/03/14
06/10/13
14/03/13
10/02/13
21/10/112
14/07/12
05/02/12
16/10/11
26/06/11
20/03/11
06/02/11

15/05/10

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016

London Region Winter Championships

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Middlesex County Championships 2015

CWSC Last Chance County Qualifier

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Hatfield Junior Summer Open Meet

Chelsea & Westminster Central London Invitation
MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014
City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Middlesex County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Barking & Dagenham End of Season Meet

City of Southampton Open Meet

James Moreno Open Meet

Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2011

Ealing March Development Meet

City of Southampton Open Meet

London Boro Enfield Open
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